Park

Tussenstand RACER CHALLENGE

Plaats Paard

1 Jade Beuckenswijk
2 Looping de I'lton
3 Wild Nature
4 Jumilla
5 Inflation
6 Lover Schermer
7 Kiss of Fire
8 LeBron Boko
9 Jaguar v Assum
10 Jannie van Tim
11 Godric
12 Luv Lois Schermer
13 Kissmequick
14 Lopptowmiss
15 Koen n Klasbak
16 Lovely Arctic
17 Roberts Son BB
18 Kaboom
19 Lumiere
20 Milan Boko
21 El Salsa
22 | Dream With You
23 Lucina
24 Jarrot River
25 Keep Flying
26 Soundtrack
27 Lexia Boko
28 Karina Alki
29 Jaxon Schermer
30 Klaassen Boko
31 Lochran F Boko
32 Lidero
33 Un Mec Paasloo
34 Ozak Vivantis
35 Hypnotic Smart
36 Cassidy Byd

RACER CHALLENGE

Trainer

F.W. van der Blonk
B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
H.W. Langeweg
J.M. van Nierop
D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. N. Sprengers
R.T. de Vlieger
A.W. Bosscha
R.T. de Vlieger
L.J. Mollema

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
P.J.P. Hagoort
B.J. Crebas

H.W. Langeweg
E. Bot

W.C. Steur
B.G.M. Vader
D.P. Tesselaar

H. Hamming

J.T. de Jong

J.A. Hernandez-Navarro

P. de Haan

R.T. de Vlieger
W. Nimczyk

A.J. Swann
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar
C.F. Kamminga
J.W.M. Engwerda
A.W. Bosscha
Mw. C.D. Aalbers

Punten

262
182
125
100
96
82
72
72
67
64
60
60
49
49
43
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
34
34
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
25
25
25
25



37 King Fanatic

38 Capitano

39 lvy Fortuna

40 Cubalibre Ferm
41 Kirby Starlake

42 Kesper

43 Indy Starlake

44 Joey Junior

45 Joep Swagerman
46 Ken Bull

47 Levi Europoort
48 Eye Catcher C

49 Easton AV

50 Lambada Blue
51 Katie mon Amie
52 Hind Beuckenswyk
53 Jcelsalvadorrocks
54 Kanona

55 Power Brigadoon
56 King Kong Newport
57 Cover Girl

58 Eliot Charisma
59 Ivor VH

60 Jor di Grou

61 lllegal Heyday

F.W. van der Blonk
E. Bot

A.C.E.M. Schoonderwoerd
J.W.M. Engwerda
R.T. de Vlieger
D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. S.K. de Glee
Mw. S.K. de Glee
F.W. van der Blonk
B.J. Crebas

B.G.M. Vader

S. Schoonhoven

D. den Dubbelden
S. Schoonhoven
S.A. Dassen

A.W. Bosscha

F.J. Wildhagen

H. Hamming

W. van der Zwaan
J.D. ter Borgh

J. Westenbrink

M. de Jong

R. van Toor

A. de Wrede
J.W.M. Engwerda

25
25
24
19
18
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
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